
www.ontarionorthland.ca

POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

COCHRANE-MOOSONEE

How to Read our Schedules

Step 1:  
Find the station or stop you are departing from. 
They are listed vertically on the left hand column. 
Read from top to bottom from your origin to 
your destination.

Step 2:  
Note the train number as it indicates the train 
trip and below that shows the days of operation. 

Step 3:  
Location details explain the services provided at 
the stops.

Step 4:  
The schedule also includes mileage points for 
each of the stops.

Schedule times shown in 24-hour clock

Midnight to noon 0001 - 1200 
Noon to midnight 1201 - 2400

0000 12:00am 1200 12:00pm

0100 1:00am 1300 1:00pm

0200 2:00am 1400 2:00pm

0300 3:00am 1500 3:00pm

0400 4:00am 1600 4:00pm

0500 5:00am 1700 5:00pm

0600 6:00am 1800 6:00pm

0700 7:00am 1900 7:00pm

0800 8:00am 2000 8:00pm

0900 9:00am 2100 9:00pm

1000 10:00am 2200 10:00pm

1100 11:00am 2300 11:00pm

www.ontarionorthland.ca



TRAIN #/No DE TRAIN 421
Island Falls 

Subdivision 

Mileage point

MON,TUE,THU & FRI

FREQUENCY/FRÉQUENCE LUN,MAR,JEU et VEN

Cochrane     09:00 0

Clute  09:15 9.8

Gardiner  09:27 18.5

Wurtele  09:41 25.9

Island Falls  10:05 43.1

Brownrigg  10:26 55.6

Fraserdale  10:45 69.2

Otter Rapids  11:20 93.5

Coral  11:26 96.3

Ranoke  11:52 112.1

Onakawana  12:14 126.1

Moose River  12:40 142

Renison  13:04 156

Galeton  13:28 171.2
Moosonee   14:00 186.2

 - Parcel service/service de colis   - Parking/Stationement

  - Shuttle Service/service de navette  - School/école

O  Flag stop on request only/Arrêt sur demande seulement G - Hospital/hôpital

D- Drop-off on request: advise driver/Débarquement sur demande : en aviser le conducteur t - Tickets only/billets seulement

Connections/correspondance:    Bus/autobus:    - Train:    - Subway/métro: u         -Metrolinx
    Rest Stop/Aire de repos

11/21/2025 8:56

détails de l'arrêt

location details

POLAR BEAR EXPRESS SCHEDULE
HORAIRE POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

Northbound / Vers le nord

COCHRANE>MOOSONEE

Effective : October 25, 2025 to May 31, 2026 / En vigueur le 25 octobre 2025 au 31 mai 2026

Point militaire de 

la subdivision 

Island Falls



TRAIN #/No DE TRAIN 622
Island Falls 

Subdivision 

Mileage point

MON,TUE,THU & FRI

FREQUENCY/FRÉQUENCE LUN,MAR,JEU et VEN

Moosonee   17:00 186.2

Galeton  17:31 171.2

Renison  17:55 156

Moose River  18:19 142

Onakawana  18:45 126.1

Ranoke  19:07 112.1

Coral  19:33 96.3

Otter Rapids  19:40 93.5

Fraserdale  20:15 69.2

Brownrigg  20:33 55.6

Island Falls  20:55 43.1

Wurtele  21:18 25.9

Gardiner  21:31 18.5

Clute  21:45 9.8
Cochrane     22:00 0

 - Parcel service/service de colis   - Parking/Stationement

  - Shuttle Service/service de navette  - School/école

O  Flag stop on request only/Arrêt sur demande seulement G - Hospital/hôpital

D- Drop-off on request: advise driver/Débarquement sur demande : en aviser le conducteur t - Tickets only/billets seulement

Connections/correspondance:    Bus/autobus:    - Train:    - Subway/métro: u         -Metrolinx
    Rest Stop/Aire de repos

11/21/2025 8:56

détails de l'arrêt

location details

POLAR BEAR EXPRESS SCHEDULE
HORAIRE POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

Southbound / Vers le sud

MOOSONEE>COCHRANE

Effective : October 25, 2025 to May 31, 2026 / En vigueur le 25 octobre 2025 au 31 mai 2026

Point militaire de 

la subdivision 

Island Falls




